Event Name: Father's Day Run - Northville

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Py
(]
=
=

0 NOoO g b~ WN =

Frank Race

Bib

790
960
959
787
783
816
770
904
773
776
948
762
914
939
943
926
778
807
775
772
785
863
742
743
767
788
779
951

Name

LANDON UHER

Jeff F

Nikki Horn

KATHY FISHER
JERRY MORRISON
RYAN TALLEY
DALLAS MARTIN
TIMOTHY NYMAN
EMILY FLEMING
GAVIN FLEMING
Tracy Phillips

AVA TALLEY
TRACY BRAGIEL
VALERIE MORRISON
VERONICA MADSEN
TRACY NYMAN
GLEN WOLD JR
RICHARD BRAGIEL
GARY DALESSANDRO
EDIE VALENTINE
JESSICA UHER
SASHA UHER

Larry Fallat

Katie Fallat

CASSIE SHELLEY
KATHY HEBDEN
JAMES HEBDEN
Kevin Pelto

Chip
Elapsed
00:22:56

00:25:25
00:26:20
00:27:58
00:29:25
00:29:25
00:30:35
00:31:31
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:28
00:33:30
00:33:53
00:34:27
00:35:55
00:38:13
00:38:52
00:39:06
00:39:48
00:41:55
00:43:23
00:43:27
00:44:10
00:46:37
00:47:15
00:52:51
00:52:51
00:59:12

Pace

Gen
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10f1

Age

10
48
48
66
62
39
37
56
38
40
48
12
47
25
47
60
62
48
61
57
38
9
71
40
33
56
57
64

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K

Finishers 80 of 104
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